Race Results
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Class 1

Overall Pos
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Race o= 1™ Start 19/09/2020 12:10:00 Distance NM Scoring e
Nation Yacht Name Sail No Bow Type Owner  Skipper

EST PORT ARTUR EST-31 X-99 mod Kosk
EST POHIATAHT EST404 BAVARIA 30 CR Kurs
EST BRIGITTA EST 295 CROSS 31 Rahn
EST Sly EST248 Mach 3 Murd
EST RIIN EST 103 APHRODITE 30 Padul
EST | VIGURPILT est134 POLARIS Taggu
EST | Hope EST 270 X-79 Usta

Luhirada 2020

Parnu Jahtklubi
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Parnu

19/09/2020 - 20/09/2020

Race Results

Triple ToT Windward/Leeward

Division Finish Time
+0 12:49:58
+0 12:55:45
+0 12:53:56
+0 12:55:48
+0 13:01:34
+0 13:02:40
RET

Updated

Elapsed
00:39:58
00:45:45
00:43:56
00:45:48
00:51:34
00:52:40

19/09/2020 17:30:30
(Provisional)

Delta
00:00:00
00:03:45
00:04:03
00:05:31
00:06:02
00:08:13

Overall Pts

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
8.00

19/09/2020, 17:30



